OP HAWLER KURDISTAN LTD.

:
BOE No. :Deliver :

TAX INVOICE

Payment Information
Our Bank:
Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank (ADCB)
IBAN(USD): AE850030011427007830001
IBAN(AED): AE370030011427007820001
SWIFT: ADCBAEAA
ADDRESS: AL RIGGA, DUBAI, UAE

0.00

0.00

613.54

882.00

1,495.54  1,495.54Total
UAE DIRHAMS One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five and Fifty Four FILS Only.

Tax Total AED

Tax %

0.00

0.00

DEC No.

Date 

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES RATE AGREED USD 3.71/KG- ZERO 
VAT
EX-WORKS CHARGES-ZERO VAT